
2

3 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

19 11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

20

1

G
R

EEN
 B

AY R
D

SEC
O

N
D

 ST

ST JO
H

N
S AVE

LA
K

E AVE

HAZEL AVE

LI
N

D
E

N
 A

V
E

FO
R

E
S

T
 A

V
E

O
A

K
W

O
O

D
 A

V
E

FIR
ST ST

BEECH ST

D
EA

N
 A

VE

LAUREL AVE
CENTRAL AVE

PARK AVE
ELM PL

ROGER WILLIAMS AVE

SHERID
AN

 R
D

RAVINE DR

LINCOLN AVE

WAVERLY RD

CEDAR AVE0 0.25 mi

N

Start/End
Tour Route
Historic Home

Legend

5

1

Historical Bike Tour
Route Map

For more HP150 events and initiatives, please visit www.cityhpil.com/HP150



Address Style Architect                         Year Constructed
City Hall - 1707 St. Johns Ave Frederick Hodgen 1930
Travel East on Hazel

500 Hazel Avenue Italianate Highland Park Building Co. 1875

461 Hazel Avenue Italianate Highland Park Building Co. 1872

423 Hazel Avenue Second Empire Highland Park Building Co. 1871
Cross over the pedestrian bridge

259 Hazel Avenue Queen Anne Unknown 1895
Turn Left (north) on Lake, Lake jogs to the east 1/2 block at Laurel

1923 Lake Avenue Prairie School Frank Lloyd Wright 1905
Turn Left (west) on Central

147 Central Avenue Victorian Gothic Highland Park Bldg. Co Unknown

326 Central Avenue Italianate Highland Park Building Co. 1871
Turn Left (south) on Linden

1635 Linden Avenue Prairie School John S. Van Bergen 1925
Turn Left (east) on Sheridan

1499 Sheridan Road Queen Anne Architect: Unknown c 1895

1445 Sheridan Road Prairie School Frank Lloyd Wright 1903
Turn Left on Waverly

1425 Waverly Road Colonial Revival Heun & Wolcott 1930

1418 Waverly Road Georgian Revival Grunsfeld Ernest Sr. 1932

1401 Waverly Road Miesian Grunsfeld Jr. 1959
Turn Left on Sheridan

1081 Sheridan Road Spanish Colonial 1928
Turn Right (northwest) on Cedar

234 Cedar Avenue Prairie School John S. Van Bergen 1927

441 Cedar Avenue International Style Henry Dubin 1929
Turn Right on St Johns 1 block, Right on Beech

370 Beech Street Miesian James Speyer/David Haid 1954
Turn Left on Linden, 1 long block, Right on Forest, Stay on Forest, Cross Sheridan

1442 Forest Avenue Colonial Revival Robert Seyfarth 1913
Turn Left (west) on Ravine Drive

530 Ravine Drive Italianate Unknown 1900
Turn Right (north) on St. Johns and back to City Hall

Historical Bike Tour
Homes & Route Directions

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

1

For more HP150 events and initiatives, please visit www.cityhpil.com/HP150


