

Historical Bike Tour



For more HP150 events and initiatives, please visit www.cityhpil.com/HP150



Historical Bike Tour

Homes & Route Directions

	Address	Style	Architect Yea	r Constructed
食	City Hall - 1707 St. Jo	hns Ave	Frederick Hodgen	1930
	Travel East on Hazel			
2	500 Hazel Avenue	Italianate	Highland Park Building Co	. 1875
3	461 Hazel Avenue	Italianate	Highland Park Building Co	. 1872
4	423 Hazel Avenue	Second Empire	Highland Park Building Co	. 1871
	Cross over the pedest	rian bridge		
5	259 Hazel Avenue	Queen Anne	Unknown	1895
	Turn Left (north) on Lake, Lake jogs to the east 1/2 block at Laurel			
6	1923 Lake Avenue	Prairie School	Frank Lloyd Wright	1905
	Turn Left (west) on Central			
7	147 Central Avenue	Victorian Gothic	Highland Park Bldg. Co	Unknown
8	326 Central Avenue	Italianate	Highland Park Building Co	. 1871
	Turn Left (south) on Li	nden		
9	1635 Linden Avenue	Prairie School	John S. Van Bergen	1925
	Turn Left (east) on Sheridan			
10	1499 Sheridan Road	Queen Anne	Architect: Unknown	c 1895
11	1445 Sheridan Road	Prairie School	Frank Lloyd Wright	1903
	Turn Left on Waverly			
12	1425 Waverly Road	Colonial Revival	Heun & Wolcott	1930
13	1418 Waverly Road	Georgian Revival	Grunsfeld Ernest Sr.	1932
14	1401 Waverly Road	Miesian	Grunsfeld Jr.	1959
	Turn Left on Sheridan			
15	1081 Sheridan Road	Spanish Colonial		1928
	Turn Right (northwest) on Cedar			
16	234 Cedar Avenue	Prairie School	John S. Van Bergen	1927
17	441 Cedar Avenue	International Style	Henry Dubin	1929
	Turn Right on St Johns 1 block, Right on Beech			
18	370 Beech Street	Miesian	James Speyer/David Haid	1954
	Turn Left on Linden, 1 long block, Right on Forest, Stay on Forest, Cross Sherid			
19	1442 Forest Avenue	Colonial Revival	Robert Seyfarth	1913
	Turn Left (west) on Ravine Drive			
20	530 Ravine Drive	Italianate	Unknown	1900
	Turn Right (north) on St. Johns and back to City Hall			